Individual Best Times (All Time)

Felix Gallagher - (856151) - Oxford University SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.44
1:00.80
2:04.42
4:27.94
9:08.80

16:58.84

38.76
1:26.94

30.99
1:07.33
2:27.76

50.53
2:36.30

5:19.23

SC Time

27.31

58.61

1:58.87
4:10.16
13:24.19
17:21.98
38.95
1:24.56
3:32.18

30.30

1:06.33

2:22.37

37.74
1:16.88
3:32.56
2:34.04

5:14.79

1:29.35

Converted
to SC

27.70
59.40
2:01.60
4:22.70
8:58.20
16:38.40
37.90
1:25.50
30.40
1:06.20
2:25.60
50.10
2:33.80

5:13.70

Converted
to LC

28.10

1:00.00

2:01.70
4:15.70
13:31.40
17:41.60
39.80
1:26.00

3:34.70

30.90

1:07.50

2:24.60

38.30
1:17.90
3:34.10
2:36.60
5:20.30

1:29.30

LC WA
Pts

397
457
550
554
559
624
300
280
371
396
416
101
388
438

SC WA
Pts

402

447

584
610
167
536
262
279

181

369

373

422
201
248
122
360
415

167

Date

11/02/18
10/02/18
04/05/19
12/02/17
07/01/18
25/05/18
29/01/17
28/01/18
27/01/18
11/02/18
28/01/18
13/01/13
28/01/17
10/02/18

Date

07/04/19

06/04/19

26/02/22
29/02/20
15/11/12
14/10/16
07/05/16
25/11117

18/05/14

06/04/19

07/04/19

24/03/18
07/05/16
03/12/16
17711712
26/11/17
25/11117

20/12/14

Meet

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
West Midlands LC Championships 2019
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
City of Coventry SC January Open Meet
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018

Meet

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Oxford University SC The Varsity Swimming Match 22
The Varsity Swimming Match 2020

Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016
Stratford Sharks Club Championships
Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Stratford Sharks Club Sprint Night

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Hengrove
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

GL1 Leisure
Centre

GL1 Leisure
Centre

Oxford
Oxford
Stratford
Gloucester
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

GL1 Leisure
Centre

GL1 Leisure
Centre

Wolverhampton
Rugby
Redditch
Stratford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Leamington
Spa

Licence

WM180009
WM180009
WM190356
WM170011
SW180293
EM180319
WM170010
WM180008
WM180008
WM180009
WM180008
WM3077
WM170010
WM180009

License

SW190284

SW190284

SE220166
SE200766
WM2655
SW160133
WM160572
WM170852
WM4385

SW190284

SW190284

WM180327
WM160572
WM162430
WM2655

WM170852
WM170852

WM14657
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Level
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