Individual Best Times (All Time)

Felix Gallagher - (856151) - Oxford University SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.44	27.70	397	11/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	WM180009	1
100 Freestyle	1:00.80	59.40	457	10/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	WM180009	1
200 Freestyle	2:04.42	2:01.60	550	04/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	WM190356	1
400 Freestyle	4:27.94	4:22.70	554	12/02/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	WM170011	1
800 Freestyle	9:08.80	8:58.20	559	07/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	SW180293	1
1500 Freestyle	16:58.84	16:38.40	624	25/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	EM180319	1
50 Breaststroke	38.76	37.90	300	29/01/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	WM170010	1
100 Breaststroke	1:26.94	1:25.50	280	28/01/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	WM180008	1
50 Butterfly	30.99	30.40	371	27/01/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	WM180008	1
100 Butterfly	1:07.33	1:06.20	396	11/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	WM180009	1
200 Butterfly	2:27.76	2:25.60	416	28/01/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	WM180008	1
50 Backstroke	50.53	50.10	101	13/01/13	City of Coventry SC January Open Meet	Coventry	WM3077	3
200 Individual Medley	2:36.30	2:33.80	388	28/01/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	WM170010	1
400 Individual Medley	5:19.23	5:13.70	438	10/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	WM180009	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.31	28.10	402	07/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	SW190284	3
100 Freestyle	58.61	1:00.00	447	06/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	SW190284	3
200 Freestyle	1:58.87	2:01.70	584	26/02/22	Oxford University SC The Varsity Swimming Match 22	Oxford	SE220166	3
400 Freestyle	4:10.16	4:15.70	610	29/02/20	The Varsity Swimming Match 2020	Oxford	SE200766	3
800 Freestyle	13:24.19	13:31.40	167	15/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	WM2655	4
1500 Freestyle	17:21.98	17:41.60	536	14/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	SW160133	2
50 Breaststroke	38.95	39.80	262	07/05/16	Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016	Rugby	WM160572	3
100 Breaststroke	1:24.56	1:26.00	279	25/11/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	WM170852	3
200 Breaststroke	3:32.18	3:34.70	181	18/05/14	Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs	Nuneaton	WM4385	3
50 Butterfly	30.30	30.90	369	06/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	SW190284	3
100 Butterfly	1:06.33	1:07.50	373	07/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	SW190284	3
200 Butterfly	2:22.37	2:24.60	422	24/03/18	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	WM180327	3
50 Backstroke	37.74	38.30	201	07/05/16	Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016	Rugby	WM160572	3
100 Backstroke	1:16.88	1:17.90	248	03/12/16	Stratford Sharks Club Championships	Redditch	WM162430	4
200 Backstroke	3:32.56	3:34.10	122	17/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	WM2655	4
200 Individual Medley	2:34.04	2:36.60	360	26/11/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	WM170852	3
400 Individual Medley	5:14.79	5:20.30	415	25/11/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	WM170852	3
100 Individual Medley	1:29.35	1:29.30	167	20/12/14	Stratford Sharks Club Sprint Night	Leamington Spa	WM14657	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS